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Name: Ben Eiserike 

Company: Ashburn Consulting LLC 

Phone: 240-997-0322 Email: beiserike@ashburnconsulting.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Carolyn Curtis 

Company: JI-Solutions, LLC 

Phone: 301-242-3293 Email: ccurtis@ji-solutions.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Dale Thompson 

Company: IT Tech Direct, LLC 

Phone: 443-251-4648 Email: dale.thompson@ittechdirect.net 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Tahir Qazi 

Company: iQuasar LLC 

Phone: (703) 936-0093 Email: tahir.qazi@iquasar.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Pallavi Ganti 

Company: R&B Services Inc. 

Phone: 31-906-5564 Email: pganti@randcorp.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Mohsin Shaikh 

Company: Cambay Consulting LLC 

Phone: 430-240-9800 Email: grfp@cambaycs.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Gary Aughinbaugh 

Company: DMI 

Phone: (240) 285-6013 Email: gaughinbaugh@dminc.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Sandeep Harjani 

Company: Infojini, Inc. 

Phone: 443-257-0086 Email: statebids@infojiniconsulting.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Srihari Narayanan 

Company: Aditi LLC 

Phone: 410-730-1901 Email: srihari@aditicorp.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Vineeta Wadhwani 

Company: V Group Inc. 

Phone: 609-371-5400 Email: mdbids@vgroupinc.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Becky Allen 

Company: CoreHive Computing LLC 

Phone: 866-951-7378 Email: Becky.allen@corehive.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Ashish Yadav 

Company: COMPUNNEL SOFTWARE GROUP, INC. dba COMPUNNEL, INC. 

Phone: 609-606-9010 Email: govt@compunnel.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: John Thomas 

Company: New Cyber 

Phone: 301-693-1825 Email: John.thomas@newcsol.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Anyi Elekwachi 

Company: OLAN Associates LLC 

Phone: (202) 255-9046 Email: rfps@olanassociates.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Aparna v Iyer 

Company: Mansai Corporation 

Phone: 301-441-1011 Email: aiyer@mansai.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Derrick Fisher 

Company: YSL Technologies 

Phone: (443) 583-418 Email: info@ysl-tech.co 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Dana Kerr 

Company: DK Consulting, LLC. 

Phone: 443-915-0101 Email: dkerr@dkconsult.net 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 


